5088.1 Cole-Parmer Integrity 10 Reaction Station
Integrity 10
Reaction Station
Integrity 10 – Reaction Station, 10 x 25 mL
Reduce the time it takes to screen a large number of conditions
•	 10 individual cells in one unit
•	 Individual control of temperature and stirring rate for each cell
•	 Temperature range of –30 to 150 ºC

*Enquiries from Germany and France are now handled in our St Neots office by native speaking experts.
5088.2
Ordering Information – Accessories
Description Legacy SKU Item Number
Integrity 10 software ATS11005 36630-92
Reflux/inerting head ATS20100 36630-97
Inerting cap for reflux/inerting head, SVL 22 thread. 10/pk ATS20002 36630-94
Glass tubes, 24 x 150 mm, SVL 22 thread. 10/pk ATS10075 36630-85
Inerting cap for reflux/inerting head, Kimble type. 10/pk ATS20003 36630-95
Glass tubes, 24 x 150 mm, Kimble type. 10/pk ATS20004 36630-96
Multi-temp 10 plug-in box ATS10001 36630-80
Temperature probe. 6/pk ATS10027 36630-81
Temperature probe. 10/pk ATS10027/10 36630-82
Multi-IR plug-in box ATS10232E 36630-89
Non-intrusive IR sensor ATS10360/1 36630-90
Small intrusive IR probe in stainless steel PID-NIR5-BNSD ATS10230 36630-88
Large intrusive IR/NIR probe ATS10394/1 36630-91
Stirrer bars, 10 x 6 mm oval, for round-bottom tubes. 10/pk AZS4206 36630-98
Stirrer bars, 12 x 4.5 mm, for flat-bottom tubes. 10/pk AZS4235 36630-99
Small-volume test tubes, 1 mL, 24 to 11 mm taper. 10/pk ATS10209 36630-87
Reducing sleeves for 1 mL test tubes. 10/pk ATS10101 36630-86
Small-volume test tubes, 3 mL, 24 to 16 mm taper. 10/pk ATS10055 36630-83
Reducing sleeves for 3 mL test tubes. 10/pk ATS10056 36630-84